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ISIN: DE0006047004 WKN: 604700
Overview
2024/06/13 21:59:02
Price
97.14 EUR 100.00
Difference © -1.82%(-1.80)
20.00
General attributes
ISIN DE0006047004 80.00
Symbol HEI
Exchange Stuttgart 70.00
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,261 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
40.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -(0) 30.00
Ask (Ask size) -(0)
Open 98.82 EUR 2020
High 99.54 EUR
Low 96.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 98.94 EUR Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 1,259
Trading volume 123,303.00 Recent research
Number of trades 166 on sector fonimarket
Last size 0 Date
2024/05/29
Futures and Options 2024/04/26
Related Futures 38 2024/04/03
Related Options - 2024/03/13
2024/02/22
PDF Downloads
Company report: HEIDELBERG &,

MATERIALS AG
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Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=25987835,156677358,232686096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0006047004-2024-06-14.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0006047004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006047004&ID_NOTATION=23514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006047004&ID_NOTATION=23514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ef5cea9da451b24dc28432b698d092be4746bbae4e7bf2d23a98b53b8412780&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c2df99b75b0da91d5&time=1718422027&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=135350a27c25e8f51947b895aa6d0a843e4f2b51485974efa051797bada1d541&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0848317aa3be2317a&time=1718422027&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af0018a6e61f037dac1e56c6080b2b36b513754bdcb648308cda4d6338e415e3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=70e587df8f4acf0b9&time=1718422027&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ada66429c8ecbf678c5d4eccd8548213d94b702b9c331a84d62b2507994a452c&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0718a380aa4a25c35&time=1718422027&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8aedbbf97c5b37aed3dcfa9c682a6fa6a9735d89b2ce3e23016d532e84f367fc&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a84f4e4c2802c4ec3&time=1718422027&tool=RSC

HEIDELBERG MATERIALS AG

Details

2024/06/13 21:59:02

Price
97.14 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +20.79%
Perf (abs.) +16.72
Beta 1.31
Volatility  22.43

1Y
+33.07%
+24.14
1.13
22.68
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-1.82% (-1.80)

DE0006047004
HEI

Stuttgart

EUR
Construction
Stock

17,261 EUR
GERMANY DAX

-(0)

-(0)

98.82 EUR
99.54 EUR
96.70 EUR
98.94 EUR
1,259
123,303.00
166

0

3Y
+29.80%
+22.30
1.14
26.95

100.00

20.00

g80.00

70.00

40.00

30.00

5Y

rlJ"n' l 'P‘Ml,fH

r‘||"| W% j w
60.00 i" J
50.00 ] IPJ’)"YU\{“J\ \AA WJ'J
y
t

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

96.41 EUR (1,492

97.88 EUR (1,676

93.04 EUR (2,532

81.78 EUR (2,989
103.45 EUR (2024/05/13
78.60 EUR (2024/01/03
103.45 EUR (2024/05/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
65.30 EUR (2023/10/20)

Date Time Price Trading Number of

volume (mio.) trades
2024/ 17:35 97.00 EUR 32.01 3,166
06/13
2024/ 17:32 97.10 EUR 0.00 3
06/13
2024/ 22:26 97.32 EUR 0.87 150
06/13
2024/ 21:59 97.14 EUR 0.12 166
06/13
2019/ 17:31 78.50 CHF 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=152371
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692238
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385714
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589004
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/22

2022/
07/19

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/06

2024/
01/31

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

17:36

19:11

17:30

12:54

13:15

13:56

15:31

18:46

17:44

19:32

08:01

49.82 EUR

96.88 EUR

96.91 EUR

97.78 EUR

97.98 EUR

97.48 EUR

104.63 USD

81.80 EUR

96.92 EUR

96.80 EUR

98.88 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.01

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23513
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813247
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813247
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1539862
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489794
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209766
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209766
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363377
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363377
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23512

HEIDELBERG MATERIALS AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Heidelberg
Materials

Contact Details
HEIDELBERG MATERIALS AG

Berliner Strasse 6 - 69120 Heidelberg
Telefon: +49-6221-481-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@heidelbergmaterials.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: HEIDELBERG
MATERIALS AG
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Company Profile

Heidelberg Materials AG engages in the production and distribution of cement, aggregates,
ready-mixed concrete, and asphalt. It operates through the following geographical
segments: Western and Southern Europe, Northern and Eastern Europe-Central Asia, North
America, Asia-Pacific, Africa-Eastern Mediterranean Basin, and Group Services. The
Western and Southern Europe segment includes Belgium, Netherlands, France, Germany,
Italy, Spain, and the United Kingdom. The Northern and Eastern Europe-Central Asia
segment consists of Denmark, Iceland, Norway, Sweden, and the Baltic States, as well as
the cross-border Nordic Precast Group AB and Mibau Group, Bosnia-Herzegovina, Bulgaria,
Croatia, Czechia, Georgia, Greece, Hungary, Kazakhstan, Poland, Romania, Russia, and
Slovakia. The North America segment focuses on Canada and USA. The Asia-Pacific
segment covers Australia, Bangladesh, Brunei, China, India, Indonesia, Malaysia,
Singapore, and Thailand. The Africa-Eastern Mediterranean Basin segment represents
Benin, Burkina Faso, DR Congo, Egypt, the Gambia, Ghana, Israel, Liberia, Morocco,
Mozambique, South Africa, Tanzania, Togo, and Turkey. The Group Services segment is
involved in international trading activities. The company was founded by Johann Philipp
Schifferdecker in 1873 and is headquartered in Heidelberg, Germany.

Members of Management Board

Dominik von

Achten

Nicola Kimm

Axel Conrads

Chris Ward

Dennis Lentz

Hakan Gurdal

Jon Morrish

René Aldach

Roberto Callieri

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bernhard
Scheifele

Ines Ploss
Sopna Sury
Barbara
Breuninger
Birgit Jochens
Gunnar
Groebler
Heinz Schmitt
Ludwig Merckle
Luka Mucic
Margret
Suckale

Peter Riedel

Werner
Schraeder

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@heidelbergmaterials.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0006047004-2024-06-14.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0006047004
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